
SEASON SPORT LEVEL COACH TITLE EMAIL
FALL BOYS CROSS COUNTRY VARSITY COLIN CULHANE HEAD COACH cculhane08@gmail.com
FALL BOYS CROSS COUNTRY MIDDLE SCHOOL GARY JENSEN HEAD COACH gjensen@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY VARSITY THOMAS DUFFY HEAD COACH duffman2177@aol.com
FALL GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY MIDDLE SCHOOL CHRISTINE RICHTER HEAD COACH crichter@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL FIELD HOCKEY VARSITY TISHA WERNER HEAD COACH twerner@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FIELD HOCKEY VARSITY HALEY CARTER ASSISTANT COACH carterfieldhockeytraining@gmail.com
FALL FIELD HOCKEY MIDDLE SCHOOL DANIELLE HAZEN HEAD COACH dhazen22@gmail.com
         
FALL FOOTBALL VARSITY READE SANDS HEAD COACH rsands@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL VARSITY ROBERT HOSS ASSISTANT COACH rhoss@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL VARSITY JAMES KNOTE ASSISTANT COACH jknote@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL JUNIOR VARSITY ZACH GALLO HEAD COACH zgallo@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL JUNIOR VARSITY MATTHEW STARR ASSISTANT COACH matthewstarr812@gmail.com
FALL FOOTBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRETT LYNCH HEAD COACH glynch@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL MATTHEW SLINKOSKY ASSISTANT COACH mslinkosky@sayvilleschools.org
FALL FOOTBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYSON GENSCH ASSISTANT COACH jaygensch2020@gmail.com
         
FALL BOYS GOLF VARSITY SEAN MCLOUGHLIN HEAD COACH smclaughlin@sayvilleschools.org
FALL BOYS GOLF JUNIOR VARSITY SEAN PIOTROWSKI HEAD COACH seancpiotrowski@gmail.com
         
FALL BOYS SOCCER VARSITY CORY SANTANGELO HEAD COACH corysantangelo12@gmail.com
FALL BOYS SOCCER VARSITY MICHAEL FARESE ASSISTANT COACH faresemichael@gmail.com
FALL BOYS SOCCER JUNIOR VARSITY OWEN BOYLAN HEAD COACH boylanowen@gmail.com
FALL BOYS SOCCER MIDDLE SCHOOL JACK NIELSEN HEAD COACH jnielsenjr@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL GIRLS SOCCER VARSITY JOHN BURKE HEAD COACH burkej2@gmail.com
FALL GIRLS SOCCER VARSITY ASHLEY HUNTER ASSISTANT COACH ashley.hunter022@gmail.com
FALL GIRLS SOCCER JUNIOR VARSITY TAYLOR SACKARIS HEAD COACH tsackaris@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GIRLS SOCCER MIDDLE SCHOOL VICTORIA ROSS HEAD COACH vross@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL GIRLS SWIMMING AND DIVING VARSITY NICOLE MENDEZ-CHICAS HEAD COACH nmendezchicas@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GIRLS SWIMMING AND DIVING VARSITY HAYLEY BEUTEL ASSISTANT COACH hayleybeutel13@gmail.com
SPRING CO-ED SWIMMING AND DIVING MIDDLE SCHOOL NICOLE MENDEZ-CHICAS HEAD COACH nmendezchicas@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING CO-ED SWIMMING AND DIVING MIDDLE SCHOOL HEAD COACH
         
FALL GIRLS TENNIS VARSITY STEPHEN ARONSEN HEAD COACH saronsen@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GIRLS TENNIS JUNIOR VARSITY DANIEL RHODES HEAD COACH rhodesdanielm86@gmail.com
FALL GIRLS TENNIS MIDDLE SCHOOL ERIN RYMER HEAD COACH erymer@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL BOYS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY DEVIN PEREZ HEAD COACH dperez@sayvilleschools.org
FALL BOYS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY JOE HARCLERODE ASSISTANT COACH jharc54@gmail.com
FALL BOYS VOLLEYBALL JUNIOR VARSITY TYLER VILLEZ HEAD COACH tylervillez@gmail.com
LATE WINTER BOYS VOLLEYBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL DEVIN PEREZ HEAD COACH dperez@sayvilleschools.org
LATE WINTER BOYS VOLLEYBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL ERIN RYMER HEAD COACH erymer@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY DEBRA URSO HEAD COACH durso@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL VARSITY JAMIE TERMOTTO ASSISTANT COACH jtermotto@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL JUNIOR VARSITY KELLY NOVOTH HEAD COACH kmnovoth@gmail.com
EARLY WINTER GIRLS VOLLEYBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL DEBRA URSO HEAD COACH durso@sayvilleschools.org
EARLY WINTER GIRLS VOLLEYBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL JAMIE TERMOTTO HEAD COACH jtermotto@sayvilleschools.org
         
FALL GAME DAY CHEER VARSITY KAYTIE FERREMI HEAD COACH kferremi@sayvilleschools.org
FALL GAME DAY CHEER JUNIOR VARSITY VICTORIA HERRMANN HEAD COACH victoriaherrmann3@gmail.com
FALL GAME DAY CHEER MIDDLE SCHOOL LAURA EICHELE HEAD COACH leichele6@gmail.com
         
WINTER BOYS BASKETBALL VARSITY JOE HARCLERODE HEAD COACH jharc54@gmail.com
WINTER BOYS BASKETBALL VARSITY JOHN BAUMILLER ASSISTANT COACH poppybau@aol.com
WINTER BOYS BASKETBALL JUNIOR VARSITY KEVINO'HALLORAN HEAD COACH kevinohallor1@gmail.com
EARLY WINTER BOYS BASKETBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL RYAN LYNCH HEAD COACH rlynch@esboces.org
EARLY WINTER BOYS BASKETBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL MATTHEW SLINKOSKY HEAD COACH mslinkosky@sayvilleschools.org
         
WINTER GIRLS BASKETBALL VARSITY CASEY TRAVERS HEAD COACH sayvillegirlsbasketball@gmail.com
WINTER GIRLS BASKETBALL VARSITY ALYSSA SIGNOR ASSISTANT COACH asignor@sayvilleschools.org
WINTER GIRLS BASKETBALL JUNIOR VARSITY GARY JENSEN HEAD COACH gjensen@sayvilleschools.org
LATE WINTER GIRLS BASKETBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL DAWN LlOYD-MATTHEWS HEAD COACH dLloyd@sayvilleschools.org
LATE WINTER GIRLS BASKETBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL JULIA DEPOMPEO HEAD COACH jdepompeox21@gmail.com
         
WINTER COMPETITIVE CHEER VARSITY KAYTIE FERREMI HEAD COACH kferremi@sayvilleschools.org
WINTER COMPETITIVE CHEER JUNIOR VARSITY VICTORIA HERRMANN HEAD COACH victoriaherrmann3@gmail.com
EARLY WINTER COMPETITIVE CHEER MIDDLE SCHOOL LAURA EICHELE HEAD COACH leichele6@gmail.com
         
WINTER BOWLING VARSITY PETER GUGLIOTTA HEAD COACH petegugliotta@gmail.com
         
WINTER BOYS FENCING VARSITY BURKE TOMASELLI HEAD COACH bftomaselli@gmail.com
WINTER GIRLS FENCING VARSITY GRACE SCURA HEAD COACH grscura@gmail.com
         
WINTER BOYS SWIMMING AND DIVING VARSITY PATRICK KONARSKI HEAD COACH patkonarski5@gmail.com
WINTER BOYS SWIMMING AND DIVING VARSITY ANDREW CAMERON ASSISTANT COACH acam824@gmail.com
         
WINTER BOYS WINTER INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY COLIN CULHANE HEAD COACH cculhane08@gmail.com
WINTER BOYS WINTER INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY ZACH GALLO ASSISTANT COACH zgallo@sayvilleschools.org
         
WINTER GIRLS WINTER INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY THOMAS DUFFY HEAD COACH duffman2177@aol.com
WINTER GIRLS WINTER INDOOR TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY CORY SANTANGELO ASSISTANT COACH corysantangelo12@gmail.com
         
WINTER WRESTLING VARSITY GARY PESKO HEAD COACH i65gcp@aol.com
WINTER WRESTLING VARSITY CHRIS DIIORIO ASSISTANT COACH christopher.diiorio@yahoo.com
WINTER WRESTLING JUNIOR VARSITY FRANK ESPOSITO HEAD COACH fwespo1986@yahoo.com
LATE WINTER WRESTLING MIDDLE SCHOOL JAMES KNOTE HEAD COACH jknote@sayvilleschools.org
LATE WINTER WRESTLING MIDDLE SCHOOL RAY WILLIAMS ASSISTANT COACH rwilliams@sayvilleschools.org
         
SPRING BASEBALL VARSITY JOE ESPOSITO HEAD COACH jmespo13@aol.com
SPRING BASEBALL VARSITY KEVIN ACKER ASSISTANT COACH kevinacker22@hotmail.com
SPRING BASEBALL JUNIOR VARSITY ROB MACCONE HEAD COACH rjmaccone@optonline.net
SPRING BASEBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL RYAN LYNCH HEAD COACH rlynch@esboces.org

mailto:cculhane08@gmail.com
mailto:gjensen@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:duffman2177@aol.com
mailto:crichter@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:twerner@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:carterfieldhockeytraining@gmail.com
mailto:dhazen22@gmail.com
mailto:rsands@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:rhoss@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jknote@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:zgallo@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:matthewstarr812@gmail.com
mailto:glynch@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:mslinkosky@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jaygensch2020@gmail.com
mailto:smclaughlin@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:seancpiotrowski@gmail.com
mailto:corysantangelo12@gmail.com
mailto:faresemichael@gmail.com
mailto:boylanowen@gmail.com
mailto:jnielsenjr@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:burkej2@gmail.com
mailto:ashley.hunter022@gmail.com
mailto:tsackaris@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:vross@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:nmendezchicas@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:hayleybeutel13@gmail.com
mailto:nmendezchicas@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:saronsen@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:rhodesdanielm86@gmail.com
mailto:erymer@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:dperez@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jharc54@gmail.com
mailto:tylervillez@gmail.com
mailto:dperez@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:erymer@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:durso@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jtermotto@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:kmnovoth@gmail.com
mailto:durso@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jtermotto@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:kferremi@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:victoriaherrmann3@gmail.com
mailto:leichele6@gmail.com
mailto:jharc54@gmail.com
mailto:poppybau@aol.com
mailto:kevinohallor1@gmail.com
mailto:rlynch@esboces.org
mailto:mslinkosky@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:sayvillegirlsbasketball@gmail.com
mailto:asignor@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:gjensen@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:dLloyd@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jdepompeox21@gmail.com
mailto:kferremi@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:victoriaherrmann3@gmail.com
mailto:leichele6@gmail.com
mailto:petegugliotta@gmail.com
mailto:bftomaselli@gmail.com
mailto:grscura@gmail.com
mailto:patkonarski5@gmail.com
mailto:acam824@gmail.com
mailto:cculhane08@gmail.com
mailto:zgallo@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:duffman2177@aol.com
mailto:corysantangelo12@gmail.com
mailto:i65gcp@aol.com
mailto:christopher.diiorio@yahoo.com
mailto:fwespo1986@yahoo.com
mailto:jknote@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:rwilliams@sayvilleschools.org
mailto:jmespo13@aol.com
mailto:kevinacker22@hotmail.com
mailto:rjmaccone@optonline.net
mailto:rlynch@esboces.org


         
SPRING GIRLS GOLF VARSITY HEAD COACH
SPRING GIRLS GOLF JUNIOR VARSITY SEAN PIOTROWSKI HEAD COACH seancpiotrowski@gmail.com
         
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE VARSITY CHRISTIAN DOLLER HEAD COACH cdoller@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE VARSITY MATTHEW MILLER ASSISTANT COACH mmiller@wfsd.k12.ny.us
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE JUNIOR VARSITY PATRICK O'CONNOR HEAD COACH patoconnor4725@gmail.com
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE JUNIOR VARSITY SEAMUS BURNS ASSISTANT COACH s.burns@wi.k12.ny.us
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL MATTHEW SLINKOSKY HEAD COACH mslinkosky@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING BOYS LACROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL PETER GUGLIOTTA ASSISTANT COACH petegugliotta@gmail.com
         
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE VARSITY GARY JENSEN HEAD COACH gjensen@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE VARSITY COURTNEY WEEKS ASSISTANT COACH weeksco15@gmail.com
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE JUNIOR VARSITY JULIA IMBO HEAD COACH jimbo@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE JUNIOR VARSITY TALIA MACCARINO ASSISTANT COACH talia.maccarino@yahoo.com
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL VICTORIA ROSS HEAD COACH vross@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING GIRLS LACROSSE MIDDLE SCHOOL ASSISTANT COACH
         
SPRING GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL VARSITY READE SANDS HEAD COACH rsands@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL VARSITY DEBRA URSO ASSISTANT COACH durso@sayvilleschools.org
         
SPRING SOFTBALL VARSITY TIFFANY ROWAN HEAD COACH trowan@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING SOFTBALL VARSITY KRISTEN BRICKER ASSISTANT COACH kbricker1715@gmail.com
SPRING SOFTBALL JUNIOR VARSITY JULIA CONNORS HEAD COACH jconnors@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING SOFTBALL MIDDLE SCHOOL JULIA DEPOMPEO HEAD COACH jdepompeox21@gmail.com
         
SPRING BOYS TENNIS VARSITY STEPHEN ARONSEN HEAD COACH saronsen@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING BOYS TENNIS JUNIOR VARSITY DANIEL RHODES HEAD COACH rhodesdanielm86@gmail.com
SPRING BOYS TENNIS MIDDLE SCHOOL KAITLIN SHORE HEAD COACH kshore@sayvilleschools.org
         
SPRING BOYS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY COLIN CULHANE HEAD COACH cculhane08@gmail.com
SPRING BOYS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY ZACH GALLO ASSISTANT COACH zgallo@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING BOYS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL ERIN RYMER HEAD COACH erymer@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING BOYS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL TARA FELICE ASSISTANT COACH tfelice@sayvilleschools.org
         
SPRING GIRLS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY THOMAS DUFFY HEAD COACH duffman2177@aol.com
SPRING GIRLS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY CORY SANTANGELO ASSISTANT COACH corysantangelo12@gmail.com
SPRING GIRLS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL CHRISTINE RICHTER HEAD COACH crichter@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING GIRLS SPRING TRACK AND FIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL JENNIFER STEWART-HASSETT ASSISTANT COACH jstewart@sayvilleschools.org
         
WINTER UNIFIED BOWLING VARSITY ASHLEY MONASTERO HEAD COACH amonastero@sayvilleschools.org
WINTER UNIFIED BOWLING VARSITY CAITLIN MORRELL HEAD COACH cmorrell@sayvilleschools.org
         
SPRING UNIFIED BASKETBALL VARSITY ASHLEY MONASTERO HEAD COACH amonastero@sayvilleschools.org
SPRING UNIFIED BASKETBALL VARSITY CAITLIN MORRELL HEAD COACH cmorrell@sayvilleschools.org
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